VANDALIA COMMUNITY UNIT SCHQOL DISTRICT #203
1109 NORTH EIGHTH STREET
VANDALIA, IL. 62471
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024

AUGUST Thursday, August 17, 2023 TEACHER WORKSHCP
Friday, August 18, 2023 FIRST FULL DAY OF ATTENDANGCE
SEPTEMBER Monday, September 4, 2023 NO SCHOOL - LABOR DAY
Friday, September 15, 2023 1:45 DISMISSAL - SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT
OCTOBER Friday, October 6, 2023 NO SCHOOL - TEACHER INSTITUTE
Friday, October 8, 2023 HOMECOMING
Monday, October 9, 2023 NO SCHOOL - COLUMBUS DAY
Thursday, October 26, 2023 2:15 DISMISSAL -PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES
‘ 3:00 - 6:00 PM ALL SCHOOLS
Friday, Oclober 27, 2023 NC SCHOOL - PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM ALL SCHOOLS
NOVEMBER
Friday, November 10, 2023 NO SCHOOL - VETERAN'S DAY
Tuesday, November 21, 2023 215 DISMISSAL - THANKSGIVING
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 NO SCHOCL - THANKSGIVING VACATION
Thursday, November 23, 2023 NO SCHOOCL - THANKSGIVING DAY
Friday, Novembaer 24, 2023 NO SCHOOL - THANKSGIVING VACATICN
DECEMBER Friday, December 8, 2023 11:45 DISMISSAL - SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT
Monday, December 18, 2023 2:15 DISMISSAL - EXAM DAY
Tuesday, December 19, 2023 2:15 DISMISSAL - EXAM DAY
Wednesday, Decermbar 20, 2023 NO SCHOOL - GHRISTMAS VACATION
Tuesday, January 2, 2024
JANUARY Monday, January 1, 2024 NEW YEAR'S DAY
Tuesday, January 2, 2024 NQ SCHOOL - CHRISTMAS VACATICN
Wednesday, January 3, 2024 NO SCHOOCL - TEACHER INSTITUTE
Thursday, January 4, 2024 SCHCOOL RESUMES
Friday, January 12, 2024 11:45 DISMISSAL - SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT
Monday, January 15, 2024 NO SCHCOL - MARTIN LUTHER KING HOLIDAY
FEBRUARY Friday, February 9, 2024 11:45 DISMISSAL - SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT
Monday, February 19, 2024 NO SCHOOL - PRESIDENT'S DAY
MARCH Friday, March 8, 2024 11:45 DISMISSAL - SCHOOL IMFROVEMENT
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 2:15 DISMISSAL - SPRING BREAK
Thursday, March 28, 2024 -
Monday, April , 2024 NO SCHOCL - SPRING BREAK
APRIL Tuesday, April 2, 2024 SCHOOL RESUMES
Friday, April 19, 2024 11:45 DISMISSAL - SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT
MAY Friday, May 3, 2024 11:45 DISMISSAL - SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 2:15 DISMISSAL - EXAM DAY
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 2:15 DISMISSAL - EXAM DAY
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 LAST STUDENT DAY IF NO SNOW DAYS
Thursday, May 23, 2024 NO SCHOCL - TEACHER INSTITUTE
Monday, May 27, 2024 NO SCHOCL - MEMORIAL DAY
NOTE: Calendar inciudss seven (5} emergency days which wiil be used in the aven( of weather or ofher emergencios,
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